Description

Lysosome -

Yersinia infection A

Apoptosis

EGFR tyrosine kinase inhibitor resistance
Proteoglycans in cancer -

ErbB signaling pathway -

Neurotrophin signaling pathway -
Non-small cell lung cancer -

MAPK signaling pathway -

Glioma -

Central carbon metabolism in cancer -
Prostate cancer

Human papillomavirus infection -
Salmonella infection A

Inflammatory mediator regulation of TRP channels -
Human cytomegalovirus infection -

Carbon metabolism -

Human immunodeficiency virus 1 infection -

Shigellosis -

Endometrial cancer

Count

GeneRatio
@® o002

@ oo3
@ oo

p.adjust
0.005
0.004
0.003
0.002
0.001



